

Corrigenda to Cardiovascular Journal 15:1, July 2022

Corrigendum 1

In the article 'Evaluation of the Glycosylated Haemoglobin as a Predictor of Severity of Coronary Artery Disease in Non-diabetic NSTEMI Patients' – Cardiovasc J 2022;15(1):26-35. DOI: <https://doi.org/10.3329/cardio.v15i1.61907>- there was typographical error in the name of authors. It has got no impact on the authorship or results of the article. The corrected **authors' list** should be-

Md. Gulam Mostafa, Md. Abdul Kader Akanda, Mohammad Ullah, Md. Zillur Rahman, Mohammad Mamoon Islam, Md. Shariful Alam, Md. Ahsanul Hoque, Suchitra Basak

Name of the Corresponding author- Dr. Md. Gulam Mostafa.

Heading title- Md. Gulam Mostafa et al.

Email address of the corresponding author- drgulammostafa@gmail.com

Corrigendum 2

In the article 'Relationship between QRS duration on ECG and Left Ventricular systolic Function by Echocardiography in patients with Non ST elevated Myocardial Infarction' – Cardiovasc J 2022;15(1):36-41. DOI: <https://doi.org/10.3329/cardio.v15i1.61908>- there was typographical error in the name of authors. It has got no impact on the authorship or results of the article. The corrected **authors' list** should be-

Md. Zillur Rahman, Md. Abdul Kader Akanda, Mohammad Ullah, Md. Shariful Alam, Md. Gulam Mostafa, Mohammad Mamoon Islam, Md. Iqbal Hossain, Md. Ahsanul Hoque

Corrigendum 3

In the article 'Association of Troponin-I Level with Left Ventricular Systolic dysfunction after First Episode of Non- ST elevated Myocardial Infarction' – Cardiovasc J 2022;15(1):42-48. DOI: <https://doi.org/10.3329/cardio.v15i1.61909>- there was typographical error in the name of authors. It has got no impact on the authorship or results of the article. The corrected **authors' list** should be-

Md. Shariful Alam, Md. Abdul Kader Akanda, Mohammad Ullah, Md. Gulam Mostafa, Md. Zillur Rahman, Mohammad Mamoon Islam

Name of the Corresponding author- Dr. Md. Shariful Alam.

Heading title- Md. Shariful Alam et al.

Corrigendum 4

In the article 'Correlation between Microalbuminuria and Coronary Angiographic Severity in Non-diabetic Myocardial Infarction patients' – Cardiovasc J 2022;15(1):56-62. DOI: <https://doi.org/10.3329/cardio.v15i1.61911>- there was typographical error in the name of authors. It has got no impact on the authorship or results of the article. The corrected authors' list should be-

Mohammad Mamoon Islam, Md. Abdul Kader Akanda, Mohammad Ullah, Md. Shariful Alam, Md. Gulam Mostafa, Md. Zillur Rahman, Md. Bonday Ali, Suchitra Basak